
Bachelor of Science in Business Administration
Major in Management

2021-2022

BLOCK SUBJECTS
School Year: 2nd SemSemester:

Course:

1st Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
ACCORP FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING FOR BUSINESS ORGANIZATIONS 2 1 3.0 TTH 01:00PM - 02:30PM
BAHRM1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1 3.0 WF 02:30PM - 04:00PM
GELITE PHILIPPINE LITERATURE 2 3.0 TTH 09:00AM - 10:30AM
GEMATH MATHEMATICS IN THE MODERN WORLD 1 3.0 WF 04:00PM - 05:30PM
GESELF UNDERSTANDING THE SELF 1 3.0 W 11:00AM - 02:00PM
GEWRLD THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD 2 3.0 SAT 02:00PM - 05:00PM
NSTP002 NAT. SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM 2 1 3.0 T 04:00PM - 07:00PM
PHYE002 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2 ( RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES ) 2 2.0 SAT 10:30AM - 12:30PM

2nd Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
BABRES BUSINESS RESEARCH 1 3.0 SAT 07:30AM - 10:30AM
BAFINM FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 3.0 TTH 03:30PM - 05:00PM
BALAW1 BUSINESS LAW (OBLIGATIONS AND CONTRACTS) 1 3.0 SAT 11:00AM - 02:00PM
GECHI02 FUNCTIONAL CHINESE 2 1 3.0
GEGRBK GREAT BOOKS 1 3.0 W 02:00PM - 05:00PM
MGTDEV TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT 1 3.0 TTH 10:30AM - 12:00PM
PHYE002 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2 ( RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES ) 1 2.0 TTH 09:30AM - 10:30AM

3rd Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
BAINTB INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS AND TRADE 1 3.0 SAT 11:00AM - 02:00PM
BAMACT MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1 3.0 TTH 11:00AM - 12:30PM
BATAX2 BUSINESS LAW AND TAXATION, WITH FOCUS ON LAWS AFFECTING 1 3.0 W 08:00AM - 11:00AM
ENSOCI SOCIAL ENTREPRENEUSRSHIP 1 3.0 TTH 09:00AM - 10:30AM
GECHI02 FUNCTIONAL CHINESE 2 1 3.0
MGLLEG LABOR LAW AND LEGISLATION 1 3.0 F 08:00AM - 11:00AM
PHYE004 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4 ( TEAM SPORTS ) 2 2.0 SAT 07:00AM - 09:00AM

4th Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
BAFSTH THESIS / FEASIBILITY STUDY 2 3.0
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Bachelor of Science in Business Administration
Major in Marketing Management

2021-2022

BLOCK SUBJECTS
School Year: 2nd SemSemester:

Course:

1st Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
ACCORP FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING FOR BUSINESS ORGANIZATIONS 2 1 3.0 TTH 01:00PM - 02:30PM
BAHRM1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1 3.0 WF 02:30PM - 04:00PM
GELITE PHILIPPINE LITERATURE 2 3.0 TTH 09:00AM - 10:30AM
GEMATH MATHEMATICS IN THE MODERN WORLD 1 3.0 WF 04:00PM - 05:30PM
GESELF UNDERSTANDING THE SELF 1 3.0 W 11:00AM - 02:00PM
GEWRLD THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD 2 3.0 SAT 02:00PM - 05:00PM
NSTP002 NAT. SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM 2 1 3.0 T 04:00PM - 07:00PM
PHYE002 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2 ( RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES ) 2 2.0 SAT 10:30AM - 12:30PM

2nd Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
BABRES BUSINESS RESEARCH 1 3.0 SAT 07:30AM - 10:30AM
BAFINM FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 3.0 TTH 03:30PM - 05:00PM
BALAW1 BUSINESS LAW (OBLIGATIONS AND CONTRACTS) 1 3.0 SAT 11:00AM - 02:00PM
GECHI02 FUNCTIONAL CHINESE 2 1 3.0
GEGRBK GREAT BOOKS 1 3.0 W 02:00PM - 05:00PM
MKPROD PRODUCT MANAGEMENT 1 3.0 WF 09:00AM - 10:30AM
PHYE002 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2 ( RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES ) 1 2.0 TTH 09:30AM - 10:30AM

3rd Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
BAINTB INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS AND TRADE 1 3.0 SAT 11:00AM - 02:00PM
BAMACT MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1 3.0 TTH 11:00AM - 12:30PM
BATAX2 BUSINESS LAW AND TAXATION, WITH FOCUS ON LAWS AFFECTING 1 3.0 W 08:00AM - 11:00AM
GECHI02 FUNCTIONAL CHINESE 2 1 3.0
MKMRES MARKETING RESEARCH 1 3.0 F 02:00PM - 05:00PM
MKPRIC PRICING STRATEGY 1 3.0 TTH 03:30PM - 05:00PM
PHYE004 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4 ( TEAM SPORTS ) 2 2.0 SAT 07:00AM - 09:00AM

4th Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
BAFSTH THESIS / FEASIBILITY STUDY 1 3.0

2022/01/04 6:57 PM



Bachelor of Secondary Education
Major in Teaching Chinese Language

2021-2022

BLOCK SUBJECTS
School Year: 2nd SemSemester:

Course:

1st Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
EDUC102 THE TEACHING PROFESSION 1 3.0
EDUC103 THE TEACHER AND THE COMMUNITY, SCHOOL CULTURE, AND 1 3.0
GEARTE ART APPRECIATION 1 3.0 W 11:00AM - 02:00PM
GEENVS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 1 3.0 SAT 07:30AM - 10:30AM
GELITE PHILIPPINE LITERATURE 1 3.0 TTH 07:30AM - 09:00AM
GESTSC SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, AND SOCIETY 1 3.0 TTH 11:00AM - 12:30PM
GETHIC ETHICS 1 3.0 W 07:30AM - 10:30AM
NSTP002 NAT. SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM 2 2 3.0 F 04:00PM - 07:00PM
PHYE002 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2 ( RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES ) 1 2.0 TTH 09:30AM - 10:30AM

2nd Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
COMA002 CHINESE WORD PROCESSING 2 1 3.0
EDUC103 THE TEACHER AND THE COMMUNITY, SCHOOL CULTURE, AND 1 3.0
MAJED110 CHINESE ANCIENT LITERATURE 1 3.0
MAJED111 CHINESE GEOGRAPHY/SPEAKING RULES 1 3.0
MAJED112 CHINESE SELECTED IDIOMS 1 3.0
MAJED113 BASIC CHINESE WRITING 1 3.0
PHYE002 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2 ( RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES ) 2 2.0 SAT 10:30AM - 12:30PM

3rd Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
MAJED112 CHINESE SELECTED IDIOMS 1 3.0
MAJED113 BASIC CHINESE WRITING 1 3.0
MAJED114 BASIC CHINESE READING 1 3.0
MAJED115 BASIC CHINESE LITERARY 1 3.0
MAJED116 CHINESE ESSAY WRITING 1 3.0
MAJED117 ARCHAIC CHINESE 1 3.0
MAJED118 INTERMEDIATE CHINESE/SECONDARY CHINESE READING 3 1 3.0
PHYE004 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4 ( TEAM SPORTS ) 3 2.0

4th Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
MAJED121 ENHANCEMENT COURSE FOR THE TEACHING PROFESSION 1 6.0
PRAC102 PRACTICE TEACHING 1 6.0
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BS in Accountancy

2021-2022

BLOCK SUBJECTS
School Year: 2nd SemSemester:

Course:

1st Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
ACECO2 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 1 3.0 SAT 11:00AM - 02:00PM
ACFRAM CONCEPTUAL FRAMEWORK AND ACCOUNTING STANDARDS 1 3.0 M 08:00AM - 11:00AM
ACSTAT STATISTICAL ANALYSIS WITH SOFTWARE APPLICATION 1 3.0 T 02:30PM - 05:30PM
GEARTE ART APPRECIATION 1 3.0 W 11:00AM - 02:00PM
GEPHNC READINGS IN PHILIPPINE HISTORY 1 3.0 SAT 08:00AM - 11:00AM
GESTSC SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, AND SOCIETY 1 3.0 TTH 11:00AM - 12:30PM
GEWRLD THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD 2 3.0 SAT 02:00PM - 05:00PM
NSTP002 NAT. SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM 2 2 3.0 F 04:00PM - 07:00PM
PHYE002 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2 ( RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES ) 1 2.0 TTH 09:30AM - 10:30AM

2nd Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
ACAFAR2 ACCOUNTING FOR BUSINESS COMBINATIONS 1 3.0 M 02:00PM - 05:00PM
ACAIS1 ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM 1 3.0 TTH 10:30AM - 12:00PM
ACCOS2 STRATEGIC COST MANAGEMENT 1 3.0 M 07:30AM - 10:30AM
ACFNMG FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 3.0 WF 11:30AM - 01:00PM
ACINAC2 INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING 2 1 6.0 TF 01:00PM - 04:00PM
ACLAW2 BUSINESS LAWS AND REGULATIONS 1 3.0 SAT 07:30AM - 10:30AM
ACTAX1 INCOME TAXATION 1 3.0 TH 07:30AM - 10:30AM
PHYE002 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2 ( RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES ) 2 2.0 SAT 10:30AM - 12:30PM

3rd Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
ACAREM ACCOUNTING RESEARCH METHODS 1 3.0 TH 01:00PM - 04:00PM
ACLAW4 REGULATORY FRAMEWORK AND BUSINESS ISSUES II 1 3.0 M 08:00AM - 11:00AM
BAINTB INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS AND TRADE 1 3.0 SAT 11:00AM - 02:00PM
BASORG GOVERNANCE, BUSINESS ETHICS, RISK MANAGEMENT AND INTERNAL 1 3.0 TTH 08:00AM - 09:30AM
BMOPMG OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT AND TQM 1 3.0 WF 10:30AM - 12:00PM
GECHI02 FUNCTIONAL CHINESE 2 1 3.0
GETHIC ETHICS 1 3.0 W 07:30AM - 10:30AM
PHYE004 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4 ( TEAM SPORTS ) 1 2.0 TTH 09:30AM - 10:30AM

4th Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
ACINTG2 INTEGRATIVE COURSE 2 (MAS) 1 3.0 W 07:30AM - 10:30AM
ACPRAC1 PRACTICAL ACCOUNTING 1 (FAR) 1 4.0 TTH 02:00PM - 04:00PM
ACPRAC2 PRACTICAL ACCOUNTING 2 (AFAR) 1 4.0 F 01:00PM - 05:00PM
ACUFRS UPDATES IN FINANCIAL REPORTING STANDARDS 1 3.0
BMSTRA STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 1 3.0 F 08:00AM - 11:00AM
GEGRBK GREAT BOOKS 1 3.0 W 02:00PM - 05:00PM



2022/01/04 6:57 PM



BS in Computer Science

2021-2022

BLOCK SUBJECTS
School Year: 2nd SemSemester:

Course:

1st Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
CSDS01 DISCRETE STRUCTURES 1 1 3.0 TF 01:30PM - 03:00PM
GEARTE ART APPRECIATION 1 3.0 W 11:00AM - 02:00PM
GELITE PHILIPPINE LITERATURE 2 3.0 TTH 09:00AM - 10:30AM
GEPCOM PURPOSIVE COMMUNICATION 1 3.0 WF 04:00PM - 05:30PM
GESTSC SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, AND SOCIETY 1 3.0 TTH 11:00AM - 12:30PM
GETHIC ETHICS 1 3.0 W 07:30AM - 10:30AM
ITECC03 INTERMEDIATE PROGRAMMING 1 3.0 TF 07:00AM - 08:30AM
NSTP002 NAT. SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM 2 1 3.0 T 04:00PM - 07:00PM
PHYE002 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2 ( RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES ) 2 2.0 SAT 10:30AM - 12:30PM

2nd Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
CSDS02 DISCRETE STRUCTURES 2 1 3.0 TF 03:00PM - 04:30PM
CSNC01 NETWORKS AND COMMUNICATIONS 1 1 3.0 MW 01:00PM - 02:30PM
CSPE01 COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE 1 3.0 MW 02:30PM - 04:00PM
ITECC05 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 1 3.0 TF 07:00AM - 08:30AM
ITECC06 APPLICATIONS DEVELOPMENT AND EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES 1 3.0 MF 08:30AM - 10:00AM
ITEPF01* INFORMATION ASSURANCE AND SECURITY 1 2.0
ITHC01* FUNDAMENTALS OF HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION 1 1.0 MTH 07:00AM - 08:30AM
PHYE002 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2 ( RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES ) 2 2.0 SAT 10:30AM - 12:30PM

3rd Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
CSGV02 3D MODELING, ANIMATION AND PROGRAMMING 1 3.0 MTH 07:00AM - 08:30AM
CSGV03 IMAGE SYNTHESIS TECHNIQUES 1 3.0
CSPE03 INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS 1 3.0 MTH 02:00PM - 03:30PM
CSSE01 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 1 1 3.0 SAT 09:00AM - 12:00PM
CSTW01 CS THESIS WRITING 1 1 3.0
ITEPF03 SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE 1 3.0 MTH 08:30AM - 10:00AM
ITESAD SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN 1 3.0 SAT 01:30PM - 04:30PM
PHYE004 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4 ( TEAM SPORTS ) 2 2.0 SAT 07:00AM - 09:00AM

4th Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
CSGP02 COMPUTER GAME PROGRAMMING 2 1 3.0
CSTW02 CS THESIS WRITING 2 1 3.0
GECHI02 FUNCTIONAL CHINESE 2 1 3.0
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BS in Entrepreneurship

2021-2022

BLOCK SUBJECTS
School Year: 2nd SemSemester:

Course:

1st Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
ACCORP FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING FOR BUSINESS ORGANIZATIONS 2 1 3.0 TTH 01:00PM - 02:30PM
BAHRM1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1 3.0 WF 02:30PM - 04:00PM
GELITE PHILIPPINE LITERATURE 2 3.0 TTH 09:00AM - 10:30AM
GEMATH MATHEMATICS IN THE MODERN WORLD 1 3.0 WF 04:00PM - 05:30PM
GESELF UNDERSTANDING THE SELF 1 3.0 W 11:00AM - 02:00PM
GEWRLD THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD 2 3.0 SAT 02:00PM - 05:00PM
NSTP002 NAT. SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM 2 1 3.0 T 04:00PM - 07:00PM
PHYE002 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2 ( RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES ) 2 2.0 SAT 10:30AM - 12:30PM

2nd Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
ENMKTC MARKET RESEARCH AND CONSUMER BEHAVIOR 1 3.0 F 02:00PM - 05:00PM
ENSOCI SOCIAL ENTREPRENEUSRSHIP 1 3.0 TTH 09:00AM - 10:30AM
GECHI02 FUNCTIONAL CHINESE 2 1 3.0
GEGRBK GREAT BOOKS 1 3.0 W 02:00PM - 05:00PM
MGTDEV TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT 1 3.0 TTH 10:30AM - 12:00PM
MKPROD PRODUCT MANAGEMENT 1 3.0 WF 09:00AM - 10:30AM
PHYE002 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2 ( RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES ) 1 2.0 TTH 09:30AM - 10:30AM

3rd Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
BAINTB INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS AND TRADE 1 3.0 SAT 11:00AM - 02:00PM
BATAX2 BUSINESS LAW AND TAXATION, WITH FOCUS ON LAWS AFFECTING 1 3.0 W 08:00AM - 11:00AM
ENSOCI SOCIAL ENTREPRENEUSRSHIP 1 3.0 TTH 09:00AM - 10:30AM
ENSPC2 SPECIALIZED TRACK 2 1 3.0
ENSPC3 SPECIALIZED TRACK 3 1 3.0
GECHI02 FUNCTIONAL CHINESE 2 1 3.0
PHYE004 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4 ( TEAM SPORTS ) 1 2.0 TTH 09:30AM - 10:30AM

2022/01/04 6:57 PM



BS in Hospitality Management

2021-2022

BLOCK SUBJECTS
School Year: 2nd SemSemester:

Course:

1st Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
GEENTM THE ENTREPRENEURIAL MIND 1 3.0 TTH 01:00PM - 02:30PM
GELITE PHILIPPINE LITERATURE 1 3.0 TTH 07:30AM - 09:00AM
GEPHNC READINGS IN PHILIPPINE HISTORY 1 3.0 SAT 08:00AM - 11:00AM
HMNUTRI CULINARY NUTRITION 1 3.0 SAT 12:00PM - 03:00PM
NSTP002 NAT. SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM 2 2 3.0 F 04:00PM - 07:00PM
PHYE002 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2 ( RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES ) 1 2.0 TTH 09:30AM - 10:30AM
THMICP MICRO PERSPECTIVE OF TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY 1 3.0 W 04:00PM - 07:00PM
THPCTG PHILIPPINE TOURISM, CULTURE AND GEOGRAPHY 1 3.0 F 09:00AM - 12:00PM

2nd Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
GECHI01 FUNCTIONAL CHINESE 1 1 3.0
GEGRBK GREAT BOOKS 1 3.0 W 02:00PM - 05:00PM
GETHIC ETHICS 1 3.0 W 07:30AM - 10:30AM
HMASCU1 ASIAN CUISINE 1 3.0 M 09:00AM - 05:00PM
HMFOSO FUNDAMENTALS IN FOOD SERVICE OPERATIONS 1 3.0 TH 12:00PM - 07:00PM
HMPHRG1 PHILIPPINE REGIONAL CUISINE 1 3.0 SAT 09:00AM - 05:00PM
PHYE002 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2 ( RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES ) 1 2.0 TTH 09:30AM - 10:30AM
THMKTG TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY MARKETING 1 3.0 F 01:00PM - 04:00PM

3rd Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
HMBAR01 BAR AND BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT 1 3.0 W 01:00PM - 06:00PM
HMCATM CATERING MANAGEMENT 1 3.0 F 01:00PM - 06:00PM
HMFACDE ERGONOMICS AND FACILITIES PLANNING FOR HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY 1 3.0 TH 11:00AM - 05:00PM
HMSPC01 SPECIALTY CUISINE 1 3.0 T 09:00AM - 05:00PM
PHYE004 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4 ( TEAM SPORTS ) 1 2.0 TTH 09:30AM - 10:30AM
THLAW1 LEGAL ASPECTS IN TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY 1 3.0 SAT 11:00AM - 02:00PM

4th Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
HMFACDE ERGONOMICS AND FACILITIES PLANNING FOR HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY 1 3.0 TH 11:00AM - 05:00PM
HMMICE INTRODUCTION TO MEETINGS, INCENTIVES, CONFERENCES, AND 1 3.0 SAT 07:00AM - 10:00AM

2022/01/04 6:57 PM



BS in Information Technology

2021-2022

BLOCK SUBJECTS
School Year: 2nd SemSemester:

Course:

1st Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
CSDS01 DISCRETE STRUCTURES 1 1 3.0 TF 01:30PM - 03:00PM
GEARTE ART APPRECIATION 1 3.0 W 11:00AM - 02:00PM
GELITE PHILIPPINE LITERATURE 2 3.0 TTH 09:00AM - 10:30AM
GEPCOM PURPOSIVE COMMUNICATION 1 3.0 WF 04:00PM - 05:30PM
GESTSC SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, AND SOCIETY 1 3.0 TTH 11:00AM - 12:30PM
GETHIC ETHICS 1 3.0 W 07:30AM - 10:30AM
ITECC03 INTERMEDIATE PROGRAMMING 1 3.0 TF 07:00AM - 08:30AM
NSTP002 NAT. SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM 2 1 3.0 T 04:00PM - 07:00PM
PHYE002 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2 ( RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES ) 2 2.0 SAT 10:30AM - 12:30PM

2nd Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
CSNC01 NETWORKS AND COMMUNICATIONS 1 1 3.0 MW 01:00PM - 02:30PM
GECHI01 FUNCTIONAL CHINESE 1 1 3.0
ITECC05 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 1 3.0 TF 07:00AM - 08:30AM
ITECC06 APPLICATIONS DEVELOPMENT AND EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES 1 3.0 MF 08:30AM - 10:00AM
ITEPF01 INFORMATION ASSURANCE AND SECURITY 1 1 3.0
ITHC01 FUNDAMENTALS OF HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION 1 3.0 MTH 07:00AM - 08:30AM
ITWP01 WEB DESIGN 1 3.0 MF 10:00AM - 11:30AM
PHYE002 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2 ( RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES ) 2 2.0 SAT 10:30AM - 12:30PM

3rd Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
CSNC02 NETWORKS AND COMMUNICATIONS 2 1 3.0 MW 10:30AM - 12:00PM
CSSE01 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 1 1 3.0 SAT 09:00AM - 12:00PM
ITCP01 CAPSTONE PROJECT AND RESEARCH 1 1 3.0
ITEPF02 INFORMATION ASSURANCE AND SECURITY 2 1 3.0
ITEPF03 SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE 1 3.0 MTH 08:30AM - 10:00AM
ITESAD SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN 1 3.0 SAT 01:30PM - 04:30PM
ITMM02 DIGITAL AUDIO-VIDEO AUTHORING 1 3.0 TF 08:30AM - 10:00AM
ITWP02 WEB PROGRAMMING 1 3.0 MF 07:00AM - 08:30AM
PHYE004 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4 ( TEAM SPORTS ) 2 2.0 SAT 07:00AM - 09:00AM

4th Year

SET 1
Code Description Sec Units Schedule Room
GECHI02 FUNCTIONAL CHINESE 2 1 3.0
ITCP02 CAPSTONE PROJECT AND RESEARCH 2 1 3.0
ITMM03 3D MODELING AND ANIMATION FOR IT 1 3.0 MTH 07:00AM - 08:30AM
ITWP03 ADVANCED WEB PROGRAMMING 1 3.0 MF 12:30PM - 02:00PM

2022/01/04 6:57 PM


